COLLECTION
MERCHANDISING
3
When you add those specialty functions in your
retail space you increase sales, but you also enhance
the overall brand impression of your store.
Don’t let the product - rich center areas or your
store go under - utilized. Grocery display needs to

Painted Metal� 30
Wood Stains� 31
How to Order� 32
5
11/25/24
WALL SHELVING
13’ 10”L Shelving shown:
(refer to page 6)
6’ 11”L Shelving shown:
(refer to page 6)
Applications
•	These modular shelving displays can be easily configured to create a continuous run
•	Adjustable shelves on metal brackets
•	ABS bumper & PTM available upon request
Wall Shelving
Finish: Weathered Wood
Finish: Natural Maple
SDCT-006-01B (36”L)
SDCT-006-02B (48”L)
8
6
19 ½
10
70
6
24
21 ½
23
19 ¼
6
WALL SHELVING
Note: Information and specifications may change due to engineering improvements.
MODEL DESCRIPTION LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT
SDCT-006-01B Wall Shelving
- 48” 47 1/2” 24” 86”
SDCT-006-02B Wall Shelving
- 36” 35 1/2” 24” 86”
Oiled Cherry finish
shown. Other finishes
available - see chart.
11/25/24
FEATURES:
•	 Birch/maple plywood and solid maple construction
•	 Adjustable shelves on metal brackets
OPTIONS:
•	 Refer to Wood Stains Finishes
NOT FREESTANDING UNIT, DESIGNED TO BE FASTENED
TO WALL
Clear finish shown
47 ½
4
8
 ⅞
20 ⅜
21 ½ 5
⅛
SDSA-032-01B
37
4
8
 ⅞
11 ⅞
13 5
⅛
SDSA-029-01B
7
11/18/24
SHOP AROUND SHELVING DISPLAY
Choco Cherry finish
shown. Other finishes